34. Landkreislauf
05. Mai 2018

Die Wechselstationen sind ab folgenden
Zeiten besetzt:

Stationen
TraBlberg
Poppenricht
Obersdorf
Hahnbach

Iber

saB

Atzmannsricht
Hirschau Moosweiher
Hirschau Sportpark
Hotzelsdorf

Lintach

Paulsdorf

Zeit

06.30 Uhr

06.45 Uhr

07.00 Uhr

07.15 Uhr

07.30 Uhr

07.45 Uhr

08.15 Uhr

08.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

09.00 Uhr

09.30 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

Verein

SVL TraBlberg

SV Michaelpoppenricht
Schitzenverein EdelweiB Obersdorf
SV Hahnbach

KLIB Iber

KLIB SuB

Dorfgemeinschaft Atzmannsricht
SCMK Hirschau

TuS/WE Hirschau

SV Freudenberg
Kirwagemeinschaft Lintach

SSV Paulsdorf



