34. Landkreislauf 05. Mai 2018

<u>Die Wechselstationen sind ab folgenden</u> <u>Zeiten besetzt:</u>

<u>Stationen</u>	<u>Zeit</u>	<u>Verein</u>
Traßlberg	06.30 Uhr	SVL Traßlberg
Poppenricht	06.45 Uhr	SV Michaelpoppenricht
Obersdorf	07.00 Uhr	Schützenverein Edelweiß Obersdorf
Hahnbach	07.15 Uhr	SV Hahnbach
Iber	07.30 Uhr	KLJB Iber
Süß	07.45 Uhr	KLJB Süß
Atzmannsricht	08.15 Uhr	Dorfgemeinschaft Atzmannsricht
Hirschau Moosweiher	08.30 Uhr	SCMK Hirschau
Hirschau Sportpark	08.45 Uhr	TuS/WE Hirschau
Hötzelsdorf	09.00 Uhr	SV Freudenberg
Lintach	09.30 Uhr	Kirwagemeinschaft Lintach
Paulsdorf	10.00 Uhr	SSV Paulsdorf